Date

October 16
17
19
23
24
30

November 3

9
10
13
14
16
20
27

28

December 4
7

11

14

Ballard County Middle School

2023 Basketball Schedule

Opponent

Northside Baptist
Hickman Co

CFS

CCA

St. Mary

Graves Co

Graves Co

CFS

Heath

Lone Oak
Lone Oak
Carlisle Co
Northside Baptist
St. Mary
Mayfield
Hickman Co
CCA

Graves Co
Graves Co
Fulton City

Mayfield
Carlisle Co
Heath
Cairo, IL

Girls Head Coach: April Melton

Assistant Coach:

Cody Bodell

Teams

8G/8B
7G/8G/8B
8G/8B
8G/8B
7B/8G/8B
7G/8G
7B/8G

7B/8G/8B
7G/8G/8B
7G/8G
7B/8B
7B/8G/8B
8G/8B
6B/8G/8B
7B/8B/8G
7G/8G/8B
8G/8B
7G/8G
7B/8B
6B/8B

7G/8G
7G/8G/8B
7B/8G/8B
8G/8B

Boys Head Coach:
Assistant Coach: Brian Overstreet

Location

Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home

Home
Home
Home
Home

Kevin Self

Time

6:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
5:30
5:30

5:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
6:00

5:30
5:00
5:30
6:00



